S
AMARGO
®
Butt, electrofusion,
polifusion
welding machines for
pipes and fittings
PRICE LIST 2008

transportation and carrying welds even
in the toughest conditions. The use of
high quality materials ensures a long
trouble-free operation, and the fact that
the device is fully manufactured in
Poland guarantees continuous
availability of spare parts, and in case of
accident damage can be repaired very
quickly.
Description of welder:
Versions of ZHCN-160-250 and ZHCN
ZHCN-315 are a set of hydraulic butt
welder allows you to make connections
for high quality pipes and fittings in
diameters ranging from:
- ZHCN-160: 50 fi - fi 160,
- ZHCN-250: 75 fi - fi 250,
- ZHCN-315: 90 fi - fi 315th
Clamp control is done
electromagnetically
Devices are suited to work from the
network and from the power generators.

EVEN IN THE TOUGHEST CONDITIONS. THE
USE OF HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS ENSURES A
LONG TROUBLE-FREE OPERATION, AND THE
FACT THAT THE DEVICE IS FULLY
MANUFACTURED IN POLAND GUARANTEES
CONTINUOUS AVAILABILITY OF SPARE PARTS,
AND IN CASE OF ACCIDENT DAMAGE CAN BE
REPAIRED VERY QUICKLY.
DESCRIPTION OF WELDER:
VERSIONS OF ZHCN-400, ZHCN-500, IS A
SET OF HYDRAULIC BUTT WELDER
ALLOWING CONNECTIONS TO BE MADE OF
HIGH QUALITY PIPES AND FITTINGS IN
DIAMETERS
FROM:
- ZHCN-400: FI 160 - 400 FI,
- ZHCN-500: FI 315 - 500TH FI
DEVICES ARE SUITED TO WORK WITH THE
GRID AND FROM THE POWER GENERATORS.
The set includes:

robust aluminum alloy allows for easy
transportation and
welding performance even in the toughest
conditions. The use of high-quality materials
ensures long trouble-free operation, and the
fact that the device is fully manufactured in
Poland
ensure continuous availability of spare parts,
and in case of failure a very fast repair of the
damage.
Description of welder:
Versions of ZHCN-400E, ZHCN-500E, is a set
of hydraulic butt welder allows you to make
connections for high quality pipes and fittings
in diameters ranging from:
- ZHCN-400E: 160 fi - fi 400,
- ZHCN-500E: fi 315 - 500th fi
The kit includes: software and connection
cable to transfer recorded data to a desktop
PC. The device also features a battery backup
system that allows stable operation at variable